
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda KG3 B 

Week 17 Sunday, December 15, 2024 – Thursday, December 19, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder that important revision will take place this week in preparation for the final assessments. 
  
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 

  
On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00 PM. 
A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
 

Period 1st 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

8:
4

5-
9:

15
 

2nd 3rd 4th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

11
:3

0-
12

:0
0

 
5th 6th 

Time 8:00-8:45 9:15-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 
12:00-

12:45 

12:45-

13:30 

Sunday Phonics Science Arabic English PHSE Math 

Monday Phonics Arabic Math English Swimming Arabic 

Tuesday Phonics Arabic Math English  Islamic  Math 

Wednesday Phonics Arabic Islamic English Art Math 

Thursday Phonics Math Arabic English PE 

Activity 

(Football

/Ballet) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound lesson - - 

2 Science Revision and continuous assessment - - 

3 Arabic  ن ونطقه    التعرف على حرف السي 

4 English Revision and continuous assessment - - 

5 PHSE Unit 4: Healthy Me – Lesson 4: Road Safety - - 

6 Math Revision and continuous assessment - - 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound lesson - - 

2 Arabic  ة ن بالحركات القصي     والطويلة  التعرف على أصوات حرف السي 

من والسابعة المهارة الخامسة 

 المذكرة 

ي الأبجدية( 
 ) انطلاقت 

3 Math Revision and continuous assessment - - 

4 English Revision and continuous assessment - - 

5 Swimming Water polo    

6 Arabic ج-مراجعة وتقويم حرف ن    

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound lesson - - 

2 Arabic خ -مراجعة وتقويم حرف ح    

3 Math Revision and continuous assessment - - 

4 English Revision and continuous assessment - - 

5 Islamic 
سورة الماعون -مراجعة سورة الفيل   

 
  

6 Science Revision and continuous assessment - - 
 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound lesson - - 

2 Arabic 
 مراجعة وتقويم حرف س

 
  

3 Islamic 
سورة الماعون  -مراجعة سورة الفيل   

 
    

4 Math Revision and continuous assessment - - 

5 Art Explore creativity by creating art using tissue paper.      

6 English Revision and continuous assessment - - 
 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound lesson - - 

2 Math Revision and continuous assessment - - 

3 Arabic  الإحتفال باليوم العالمي للغة العربية   

4 English Revision and continuous assessment - - 

5 PE 
Yoga- To develop agility by varying the speed of 

movements and poses. 
- - 

6 Activity Football/Ballet   

 


