





Weekly Agenda K						
Week 17	Week 17 Sunday, December 15, 2024 – Thursday, December 19, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  A reminder that important revision will take place this week in preparation  To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following:  • They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.  • They have a nutritious breakfast.  • They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM.  On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00 PM.  A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application.  Regards  AIS Administration	on for the final assessments.				

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00-8:45		9:15-10:00	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30	reak 30	12:00- 12:45	12:45- 13:30
Sunday	Phonics	ak	Science	Arabic	English		PHSE	Math
Monday	Phonics	g Break 9:15	Arabic	Math	English	n B 2:5	Swimming	Arabic
Tuesday	Phonics	orning 8:45-9	Arabic	Math	English	nooi:	Islamic	Math
Wednesday	Phonics	Morning 8:45-9	Arabic	Islamic	English	Afterr 11:	Art	Math
Thursday	Phonics	2	Math	Arabic	English	Ą	PE	Activity (Football /Ballet)







## Classwork/Homework

Sunday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework	
1	Phonics	Speed sound lesson	-	-	
2	Science	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-	
3	Arabic	التعرف على حرف السين ونطقه			
4	English	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-	
5	PHSE	Unit 4: Healthy Me – Lesson 4: Road Safety	-	-	
6	Math	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-	

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound lesson	-	-			
2	Arabic	التعرف على أصوات حرف السين بالحركات القصيرة والطويلة		المهارة الخامسة والسابعةمن المذكرة ( انطلاقتي الأبجدية)			
3	Math	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			
4	English	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			
5	Swimming	Water polo					
6	Arabic	مراجعة وتقويم حرف ن-ج					

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound lesson	-	-			
2	Arabic	مراجعة وتقويم حرف ح-خ					
3	Math	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			
4	English	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			
5	Islamic	مراجعة سورة الفيل- سورة الماعون					
6	Science	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound lesson	-	-			
2	Arabic	مراجعة وتقويم حرف س					
3	Islamic	مراجعة سورة الفيل- سورة الماعون					
4	Math	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			
5	Art	Explore creativity by creating art using tissue paper.					
6	English	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound lesson	-	-			
2	Math	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			
3	Arabic	الإحتفال باليوم العالمي للغة العربية					
4	English	Revision and continuous assessment	-	-			
5	PE	Yoga- To develop agility by varying the speed of movements and poses.	-	-			
6	Activity	Football/Ballet					